

Court No. - 40

Case :- SECOND APPEAL No. - 3672 of 1978

Appellant :- Bhupal Yadav And Others

Respondent :- Phagoo And Others

Counsel for Appellant :- S.N.Singh,Avadhesh Singh,Rahul
Sripat

Counsel for Respondent :- A.P.Srivastava

Hon'ble Siddhartha Varma,J.

On the request of the learned counsel for the appellants, list this case on 18.10.2022 along with connected case.

Order Date :- 20.9.2022

PK

(Siddhartha Varma,J.)