

Court No. - 1

Case :- SECOND APPEAL No. - 3672 of 1978

Appellant :- Bhupal Yadav And Others

Respondent :- Phagoo And Others

Counsel for Appellant :- S.N.Singh,Avadhesh Singh,Rahul Sripat

Counsel for Respondent :- A.P.Srivastava

Hon'ble Jayant Banerji,J.

Heard Mr. Avadhesh Singh, learned counsel for petitioner.

List for further hearing on 30.11.2023 at 2:00 p.m.

Order Date :- 17.11.2023

Sharad/-

(Jayant Banerji,J.)