



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

SECOND APPEAL No. - 3672 of 1978

Bhupal Yadav And Others

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

Phagoo And Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s) : Avadhesh Singh, Rahul Sripat
Counsel for Respondent(s) : A.P.Srivastava

Court No. - 38

HON'BLE SANDEEP JAIN, J.

Learned counsel for the appellants and counsel for the respondents are present.

On the request of learned counsel for the appellants, the matter is adjourned for the day.

List after six weeks.

(Sandeep Jain,J.)

March 16, 2026
Himanshu